259Your dependable power partner – www.powerbox.com.au
E
X
T
E
R
N
A

Dimensions 132 x 58 x 30.5mm
Weight 345g
AC Inlet IEC320/C14
Output connector Right angle, hollow barrel connector, 2.5mm inside
diameter; 5.5mm outside diameter; 9.5mm length
Center positive polarity.
DC cord length 720mm with ferrite core 18AWG/UL1185
MODEL
NUMBER
RATED
Vnom
OUTPUT
CURRENT
MAX
POWER
TRG70A120- 21E11 12Vdc 5.5A 66W
TRG70A150- 21E11 15Vdc 4.6A 69W
TRG70A180- 21E11 18Vdc 3.9A 70W
TRG70A190- 21E11 19Vdc 3.7A 70W
TRG70A240- 21E11 24Vdc 3.0A 72W
TRG70A480- 21E11 48Vdc 1.5A 72W
Selection Table
Consult Powerbox for variation of output connector and DC cord length
Features
• Wide input voltage 90VAC to 264VAC, 50/60Hz